

(Amended)

Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :08AALCS8651B1Z6

1.	Legal Name	APEK	APEKSHA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED				
2.	Trade Name, if any	APEK	APEKSHA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED				
3.	Constitution of Business	Private	Private Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	SUNCITY TOWNSHIP, GH-1, SIKAR ROAD, JAIPUR, JAIPUR, Jaipur, Rajasthan, 302013					
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2	01/07/2017				
6.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	Regular				
8.	Particulars of Approving Author	Particulars of Approving Authority		Rajasthan Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Signature							
Name		RAJEEV RAVI DUTT					
Designation .		Assistant Commissioner					
Jurisdictional Office		Circle-M, Jaipur, AC / CTO Ward					
9. Date of issue of Certificate		15/01/2020					
Note: '	The registration certificate is required	d to be pror	ninently di	isplayed at all place	es of Business/O	ffice(s) in the State.	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 15/01/2020 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN	08AALCS8651B1Z6
Legal Name	APEKSHA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	APEKSHA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 0



GSTIN08AALCS8651B1Z6Legal NameAPEKSHA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITEDTrade Name, if anyAPEKSHA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



Name	KAPIL KUMAR
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Rajasthan
Name	VIVEK
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Rajasthan